

GR 1314/14 (Reg No. 13140/14)

09.07.25

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 6, 7 and 8.

None takes any steps.

SR has been returned after service upon csw 7 and 8. No witness turned up today.

Let the same be kept with the record.

SR has been returned without service upon csw 6 along with a death certificate.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Due to resolution of local bar, the case is adjourned today.

To 28.08.25 for evidence of csw 7 and 8 and necessary order.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip