

GR 1314/2014
Regd.No. 13140/2014

Dated 24-12-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Five accused persons are present by filing hazira.

PO is on leave.

Ld JM is in charge.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 06.03.2026 for evidence.

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip(I/C)